
CHILDRESS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT 

1710 AVENUE F NW 

CHILDRESS, TX  79201 

 

 

 

2018 HOLIDAYS 

 

 
New Year’s Day   Monday  January 1, 2018 

 

Martin Luther King Day  Monday  January 15, 2018 

 

Presidents’ Day   Monday  February 19, 2018 

 

Texas Independence Day  Friday   March 2, 2018 

 

Good Friday    Friday   March 30, 2018 

 

Memorial Day    Monday  May 28, 2018 

 

Independence Day   Wednesday  July 4, 2018 

 

Labor Day    Monday  September 3, 2018 

 

Veterans’ Day    Monday  November 12, 2018 

 

Thanksgiving    Thurs-Friday  November 22 & 23, 2018 

 

Christmas     Mon-Tues-Wed December 24, 25 & 26, 2018 

 

New Year’s Day   Tuesday  January 1, 2019 

 

 

Holidays that fall on Saturday will be observed on Friday and those that fall on Sunday will be 

observed on Monday. 


